—_

© © N o A W N

-_—
©

—_
N =

Position

City Manager

City Clerk

Public Information Officer
Executive Assistant To The Cm
Records Management Coordinator
Assistant City Clerk

Deputy City Clerk

Office Assistant

Office Assistant

Homelessness Solutions
Coordinator

Management Technician

Executive Assistant To The Cm

Other Positions Held City

Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville
Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Victorville

Department
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager
City Manager

City Manager
City Manager

Total Wages
$258,120
$130,775
$130,160
$85,747
$85,520
$80,032
$68,897
$42,825
$38,775
$33,605

$31.114
$16,030



