	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	City Manager		Victorville	City Manager	\$258,120
2.	City Clerk		Victorville	City Manager	\$130,775
3.	Public Information Officer		Victorville	City Manager	\$130,160
4.	Executive Assistant To The Cm		Victorville	City Manager	\$85,747
5.	Records Management Coordinator		Victorville	City Manager	\$85,520
6.	Assistant City Clerk		Victorville	City Manager	\$80,032
7.	Deputy City Clerk		Victorville	City Manager	\$68,897
8.	Office Assistant		Victorville	City Manager	\$42,825
9.	Office Assistant		Victorville	City Manager	\$38,775
10.	Homelessness Solutions Coordinator		Victorville	City Manager	\$33,605
11.	Management Technician		Victorville	City Manager	\$31,114
12.	Executive Assistant To The Cm		Victorville	City Manager	\$16,030